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Numéro
304
313
429
316
309
315
311
302
310
431
432
320
433
305
318
319
430
314
317
428
307
306
400
303
427
312
301
434
436

Nom Prénom
Lacoma Vinals Enzo
Chebbah Mehdi
Bossard Yannael
Fuentes Bruno

Da Silva Dias Ricardo Antonio

Saindou Alex

Peltier Mathieu

Aguera Alain

Peltier Nicolas

Durand Cedric

Durand Théo

Magnat Mikael

Turcan Ludovic
Lacoma Sandrine
Loupil Alexandre
Larrey Julienne
Chaves Duras Florbela
Meyer Nathalie
Giumelli Mathilde
Metais Bonneau Coralie
Pradalie-Cros Cécile
Cros Sandra

Magnat Sylvain
Penture Fabrice
Gadanho Marion
Santos Celine
Marlio-Marette Clement
Bravetti Amandine
Gardona Noemie
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Temps
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:44
00:10:45
00:10:56
00:11:05
00:11:40
00:12:13
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:55
00:13:06
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:15:15
00:15:16
00:16:56
00:17:08
00:17:09
00:17:18
00:17:22
00:17:23
00:17:24
00:17:25
00:19:23
00:19:53
00:20:28
00:22:52
00:22:54

Vitesse
17,14
17,09
16,77
16,74
16,46
16,24
15,43
14,73

14,1
14,03
13,94
13,74
13,67
13,65

11,8
11,79
10,63
10,51

10,5

10,4
10,36
10,35
10,34
10,33

9,29

9,05

8,79

7,87

7,86
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Class_Cat Catégorie
1 CAH
SEH
JUH
SEH
SEH
JUH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
MIH
M1H
M1H
M1F
BEH
M1F
CAH
M1F
SEF
SEF
MIF
MIF
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEF
MIH
SEF
ESF
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